
Agency Name Email Total 
Individual
sABH Maureen Quinn mquinn@abhct.com; 1

ABH Karen Hensley kHensley@abhct.com; 1
ABH Paul Zakarian pzakaria@abhct.com; 1
ABH Michael Scanlon mscanlon@abhct.com; 1
ABH-Solutions EAP Scott Serviss sserviss@abhct.com; 1
AHEC-Eastern Michele Scott scott@easternctahec.org; 1
Amplify Allyson Nadeau Anadeau33@outlook.com; anadeau@amplifyct.org; 1
Backus Kerrie Thiffeault Kerrie.Thiffeault@hhchealth.org; 1
Beacon Health Options Greg Simpson gregory.simpson@beaconhealthoptions.com; 1
Beacon Health Options Dan Langless Daniel.Langless@beaconhealthoptions.com; 1
Beacon Health Options Carrie Bourdon Carol.Bourdon@beaconhealthoptions.com; 1
Beacon Health Options Michelle Queen Michelle.Queen@beaconhealthoptions.com; 1
Beacon Health Options Betty Egidio betty.egidio@beaconhealthoptions.com; 1
Beacon Health Options Riddhi Doshi Riddhi.Doshi@beaconhealthoptions.com; 1
BH Care Sandra Gomez Sandra.Gomez-luna@yale.edu; 1
BH Care Pam Mautte pmautte@bhcare.org; 1
BH Care Sara Magistro smagistro@bhcare.org; 1
Bridges Tara Kerner Tkerner@BridgesMilford.org; 1
Bridges Jaya Daptardar jdaptardar@bridgesmilford.org; 1
Bristol Hospital Lisa Coates lcoates@bristolhospital.org; 1
Bristol Hospital Rebecca Colasanto rcolasan@bristolhospital.org; 1
CCMC Kevin Borrup Kborrup@connecticutchildrens.org; 1
CCMC Steve Rogers Scrogers@connecticutchildrens.org; 1
CT Hospital Assn. Carl Schiessl Schiessl@chime.org; 1
CHR Amy Evison aevison@CHRHEALTH.ORG; 1
CHR Kathy Schiessl Kschiessl@CHRHEALTH.ORG; 1
CHR Suzanne Chayes schayes@CHRHEALTH.ORG; 1
CT Renaissance Maria Sullivan msullivan@ctrenaissance.com; 1
CTARNG Mike Dutko michael.t.dutko.civ@mail.mil; 1
CTARNG Susan Tobenkin susan.e.tobenkin.civ@mail.mil; 1
CTARNG Christopher McCarty, Chief christopher.s.mccarty.mil@mail.mil; 1
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CT Association of School Based Health Centers, Inc. (CASBHC) Melanie Bonjour bonjourm@ct-institute.org; 1
CT Association of School Based Health Centers, Inc. (CASBHC) Laurie Collins LaurieCollins@ctschoolhealth.org; 1
CT EAPA Dan Boissonneault eap700@comcast.net; 1
DCF-CJTS Bill Rosenbeck WILLIAM.ROSENBECK@ct.gov; 1
DCF-CO Tim Marshall tim.marshall@ct.gov; 1
DCF-Solnit Frank Gregory FRANCIS.GREGORY@ct.gov; 1
DCF-Solnit Roumen Nikolov ROUMEN.NIKOLOV@ct.gov; 1
DMHAS-CMHC/Yale System Allison Ponce allison.ponce@yale.edu; 1
DMHAS-CMHC/Yale System Lindsay Oberleitner lindsay.oberleitner@yale.edu; 1
DMHAS-CVH James Poling James.Poling@ct.gov; 1
DMHAS-Greater Bridgeport Walter Krauss Walter.Krauss@ct.gov; 1
DMHAS-OOC Andrea Duarte andrea.duarte@ct.gov; 1
DMHAS-OOC Katie McMullan katherine.mcmullan; 1
DMHAS-OOC Ellen Econs Ellen.Econs@ct.gov; 1
DMHAS-OOC Carleen Zambetti carleen.zambetti@ct.gov; 1
DMHAS-OOC Erika Cruz Erika.Cruz@ct.gov; 1
DMHAS-RVS Kathy Chapman Kathleen.Chapman@ct.gov; 1
DMHAS-RVS Bruce Baker Bruce.Baker@ct.gov; 1
DMHAS-SMHA Linda Partridge Linda.Partridge@ct.gov; 1
DMHAS-SWCMHS Alicia Feller Alicia.Feller@ct.gov; 1
DMHAS-WCMHN Sheila Cooperman sheila.cooperman@ct.gov; 1
DOC Dr. Tom Kocienda Thomas.Kocienda@ct.gov; 1
DOC Dr. Craig Burns Craig.Burns@ct.gov; 1
DOC Sarah Larkin sarah.larkin@ct.gov; 1
DSS Jayne Gary Jayne.Gary@ct.gov; 1
ECHN Ann Turkington ATurkington@echn.org; 1
ECHN Debra Macht dmacht@echn.org; 1
First CHC Kristen Goiangos Kristen.Goiangos@gmail.com; kgoiangos@firstchc.org; 1
Hartford Healthcare John Santopietro John.Santopietro@hhchealth.org; 1
Hartford Healthcare Jennifer Ferrand Jennifer.Ferrand@hhchealth.org; 1
Intercommunity Maybelle Mercado-Martínez mmercadomartinez@intercommunityct.org; 1
Intercommunity Tricia Orozco triciaorozco@intercommunityct.org; 1
IOL/HHC Patty Graham PatriciaC.Graham@hhchealth.org; 1
IOL/HHC Nancy Hubbard nancy.hubbard@hhchealth.org; 1



IOL/HHC Marissa Sicley-Rogers Marissa.Sicley-Rogers@hhchealth.org; 1
IOL/HHC Joe Pedemonti Joseph.Pedemonti@hhchealth.org; 1
IOL/HHC Evan Fox Evan.Fox@hhchealth.org; 1
Judicial/CSSD John Torello John.Torello@jud.ct.gov; 1
Judicial/CSSD Jennifer Esposito Jennifer.Esposito@jud.ct.gov; 1
Judicial/CSSD /Correctional Healthcare QI Solutions Marissa White mwhite@chqis.org; 1
Lawrence & Memorial Hospital/YNHHS Geanine Peck jpeck1@lmhosp.org; 1
Lawrence & Memorial Hospital/YNHHS Laurel Holmes Laurel.Holmes@LMHOSP.ORG; 1
McCall Center for Behavioral Health Karin Robinson karin.robinson@mccallcenterct.org; 1
McCall Center for Behavioral Health Maria Skinner maria.skinner@mccallcenterct.org; 1
Mashantucket Pequot Tribal Nation Scott Barton sbarton@mptn-nsn.gov; 1
Middlesex Health Jaclyn Dougan jaclyn.dougan@midhosp.org; 1
Middlesex Hospital Jill Nagy jill.nagy@midhosp.org; 1
Middlesex Hospital Annie Calamari annie.calamari@midhosp.org; 1
Middlesex Hospital Jeffrey Shelton jeffrey.shelton@midhosp.org; 1
Nachaug Deborah Weidner Deborah.Weidner@hhchealth.org; 1
Nachaug Carrie Pichie Carrie.Pichie@hhchealth.org; 1
Nachaug Andrea Reischerl Andrea.Reischerl@hhchealth.org; 1
NAMI CT Valerie Lepoutre vlepoutre@namict.org; 1
Nat'l Suicide Prev Res Ctr Elly Stout estout@edc.org; 1
NECBT Tom Cordier tom_nebh@msn.com; 1
NEMHTTC - C4 Innovations Katie Volk kvolk@c4innovates.com; 1
OEC/UConn SSW Simone Powell simone.powell@uconn.edu; 1
Perceptions Programs Kristie Scott Kristie.Scott@perceptionprograms.org; 1
Qualidigm Tim Elwell telwell@qualidigm.org; 1
Qualidigm Michele Kelvey-Albert malbert@qualidigm.org; 1
Rushford Kelly Johnson Kelly.Johnson@hhchealth.org; 1
Rushford Jessica Matyka Jessica.Matyka@hhchealth.org; 1
Rushford Jonathan Craig Allen JonathanCraig.Allen@hhchealth.org; 1
Rushford Monika Gunning Monika.Gunning@hhchealth.org; 1
Self Crystallee Martel Crystallee.Martel@gmail.com; 1
Self Karen Kiley karebearct108@yahoo.com; 1
Shoreline Wellness Center Cara Powers cpowers@sbhw.org; 1
Southeastern Council on Alcoholism and Drug Dependence, Inc. (SCADD) Maria Sullivan mariasullivan@scadd.org; 1



St. Vincent Laura Nesta Laura.nesta@hhchealth.org; 1
St. Vincent Tricia Hardy Patricia.Hardy@hhchealth.org;  1
The Hub Giovanna Mozzo gmozzo@thehubct.org; 1
UConn Health Robert Aseltine aseltine@uchc.edu; 1
UConn Health Sara Wakai swakai@uchc.edu; 1
UConn Health David Steffens steffens@uchc.edu; 1
UConn Health Lisa Barry libarry@uchc.edu; 1
UConn Health Karen Steinberg ksteinberg@uchc.edu; 1
UConn Health Rocio Chang chang@uchc.edu; 1
UConn Health Courtney O’Reilly coreilly@uchc.edu; 1
UConn Health Igor Korolev korolev@uchc.edu; 1
United Services Melissa Demma mdemma@usmhs.org; 1
United Way-GLS Heather Spada Heather.Spada@ctunitedway.org; 1
VACT Christina Allen Christina.Allen2@va.gov;  1
VACT Latonya Harts Latonya.Harts@va.gov; 1
VACT Jessie Casella Jessica.Casella@va.gov; 1
VACT Maureen Pasko maureen.pasko@va.gov; 1
VACT Jessica Markure jessica.markure@va.gov; 1
Village for Families and Children Patricia Valle PValle@thevillage.org; 1
Wheeler Clinic Sara Becker SBecker@Wheelerclinic.org; 1
Wheeler Clinic Brandi Sabato BSabato@Wheelerclinic.org; 1
Yale NHH/Westerly RI-South County Robert Harrison robertharrison41@icloud.com; robharrison63usna@gmail.com; 1
Yale NHH/Westerly RI-South County Susan Orban wccc@washcokids.org; 1
Yale NHH Javier Alvarado Javier.Alvarado@YNHH.ORG; 1
Yale NHH Rebecca Kaletsky Rebecca.Kaletsky@YNHH.ORG; 1
Yale NHH Susan Sacchetti Susan.Sacchetti@YNHH.ORG; 1
Yale NHH Frank Fortunati frank.fortunati@yale.edu; 1
Yale NHH Luming Li luming.li@yale.edu; 1
Yale University Timothy Schmutte timothy.schmutte@yale.edu 1
Yale University Jerry Sanacora gerard.sanacora@yale.edu; 1
Yale University Maggie Davis margaret.t.davis@yale.edu; 1
ZS Institute Sade Ali SAli@edc.org; 1
ZS Institute Julie Goldstein JGoldstein@edc.org; 1
TOTAL 132


